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G-6350-LM42B

Information

¢ Matching deck-mounted handshower & diverter set available
e ADA



G-6350-LM42B
Sento Collection
Roman Tub Set

GRAFF

C U T T I NG E D G E D ESI GN

3-1/2"
(89mm)

Product Features

Available Finishes

* Deck-mounted installation
* Aerated flow rate ~ 7 gom
@ 45 psi

Code Compliance

e ADA

Optional Accessories

e Polished Chrome
G-6350-LM42B-PC

¢ Steelnox® G-6350-LM42B-SN

¢ Olive Bronze G-6350-LM42B-OB

e Polished Nickel G-6350-LM42B-PN

e Architectural Black™
G-6350-LM42B-PC/BK

e Architectural White
G-6350-LM42B-PC/WT

Warranty

¢ Deck-mounted handshower

and diverter set G-6355-**

7-5/16"
(186mm)

9-5/16"
(237mm)

1-3/16
(30mm)

1-3/4"
(45mm)

e Limited lifetime warranty

For complete warranty information go to
www.graff-faucets.com/en-nam/warranty
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2-3/8" 2-3/8"
@ (60mm) @ (60mm)

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 07/2012.
www.graff-faucets.com | phone: 800-954-4723




BATHROOM

Rough Valve GRIA(I:I:®

11}

e 3/4" male NPT inlets

e Quick connect tub spout
24K Gold 24K Brushed Brushed Brass Architectural Brushed Onyx Brushed Gunmetal Gunmetal
Gold PVD Black™ PVD® OR'osa PVD® Distressed

NN EONONON

Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD® Polished Brass Polished Polished OR'osa PVD® Steelnox®
PVD Chrome Nickel (Satin Nickel)

Information

Finishes

Unfinished Unfinished Architectural
Brass Brushed Brass White



61037 GRAFF

Roughvolve cCuUTTING E DG E DE S I G N

Product Features

* 3/4" male NPT inlets
®* Quick connect tub spout

Warranty
e Limited lifetime warranty

For complete warranty information go
to: www.graff-faucets.com/en/info/fags

Max.2-3/16"

&

\

21-1/4"

5-11/16"
7

3/4-14NPT

ID &5/8"
ID @5/8"

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject fo change without notice. Revised 8/2017
www.graff-faucets.com | phone: 800-954-4723




BATHROOM

Sento Roman Tub GRIA\’FF®

G-6350-LM42B

Information

¢ Matching deck-mounted handshower & diverter set available
e ADA

Finishes

O0VeVoeo

24K Gold 24K Brushed Brushed Brass Architectural Brushed Onyx Brushed
Gold PVD Black™ PVD® OR'osa PVD®

000 (@0

Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD® Polished Brass Polished Polished OR'osa PVD® Steelnox®
PVD Chrome Nickel (Satin Nickel)

Gunmetal Gunmetal

v/
Unfinished Unfinished Architectural
Brass Brushed Brass White



G-6350-LM42B
Sento Collection
Roman Tub Set

GRAFF

C U T T I NG E D G E D ESI GN

3-1/2"
(89mm)

Product Features

Available Finishes

* Deck-mounted installation
* Aerated flow rate ~ 7 gom
@ 45 psi

Code Compliance

e ADA

Optional Accessories

e Polished Chrome
G-6350-LM42B-PC

¢ Steelnox® G-6350-LM42B-SN

¢ Olive Bronze G-6350-LM42B-OB

e Polished Nickel G-6350-LM42B-PN

e Architectural Black™
G-6350-LM42B-PC/BK

e Architectural White
G-6350-LM42B-PC/WT

Warranty

¢ Deck-mounted handshower
and diverter set G-6355-**

2.3/8"
7-5/16" (60mm),
(186mm) £ (60mm
9-5/16"
(237mm)

1-3/16
(30mm)

1-3/4"
(45mm)

e Limited lifetime warranty

For complete warranty information go to
www.graff-faucets.com/en-nam/warranty

4-7/16"
(113mm)

]
2-3/8" 2-3/8"
@ (60mm) @ (60mm)

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 07/2012.
www.graff-faucets.com | phone: 800-954-4723
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